
  09.02.2025  Sole Spordikeskus   MU16 -73
Competitors: 6Competitors A

# Name Grade Club 1

X

2

X

3

X

1 Nils MERILAIN 3.kyu Ookami

2 Jaan VELING 3.kyu Judoklubi Dokyo

3 Lev ANDREJEV 4.kyu M-Dojo

Competitors B

# Name Grade Club 4

X

5

X

6

X

4 Edvin LUNJOV 3.kyu Ookami

5 Arnold  PALM 4.kyu Toni judokool EST MTÜ

6 August Martin NURM 3.kyu Olümpiko

Matches A

Match White Blue Result Time

Matches A

Match White Blue Result Time

1 21 Nils MERILAIN Jaan VELING 000-101 2:19

10

4 52 Edvin LUNJOV Arnold  PALM 110-000 0:17

10

1 33 Nils MERILAIN Lev ANDREJEV 000-100 0:37

10

4 64 Edvin LUNJOV August Martin NURM 000-010 3:00

7

2 35 Jaan VELING Lev ANDREJEV 100-000 2:01

10

5 66 Arnold  PALM August Martin NURM 000-100 0:08

10

A1

B2

B1

A2

7

VELING

LUNJOV
000 - 100

8

NURM

ANDREJEV
100 - 000

9

LUNJOV

NURM

000 - 100

NURM

Wins Pts Pos

0 0

12 20

21 10

3

Wins Pts Pos

1 10

1

0 0

2

2 17

3

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

August Martin NURM, Olümpiko

Edvin LUNJOV, Ookami

Jaan VELING, Judoklubi Dokyo

Lev ANDREJEV, M-Dojo


